

Court No. - 9

Case :- TRANSFER APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 56 of 2022

Applicant :- Smt. Pratima Mohley

Opposite Party :- Smt. Anita Tiwari

Counsel for Applicant :- Mohd. Farooq, Atul Srivastava

Hon'ble Neeraj Tiwari, J.

Office is directed to submit fresh report with regard to service of notice upon opposite parties.

List this case on 04.04.2022 alongwith connected matter.

Order Date :- 21.3.2022

Rmk.